

Appendix to NH57

5115.614

1209

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Latham Kummer

3rd Year maintenance Bill

94

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- maint. of Road					
from Arunah To NH-57					
(under GTSN/4)					
Agency:- Lolan kumar.					
Agreement No:- 99/SB/D/2018-2019					
date of start:- 25/11/2018					
date of compln:- 24/11/2019					
1) Restoration of Rainwater.					
$4 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \times 0.25 = 33.75 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \times 0.25 = 42.19 \text{ m}^3$					
$6 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \times 0.25 = 50.63 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 126.57 m ³					
2) maint. of Earthen					
shoulders.					
$10 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 = 168.75 \text{ m}^2$					
$6 \text{ Nos} \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 1.125 = 202.50 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 708.75 m ²					
3) maintenance of culvert					
slab types --- Qty = 3.00 Nos.					
4) maintenance of Roads.					
Signs --- Qty = 1.500/km					
5) cuttings of Branches.					
of Tree --- Qty = 11.00 Nos.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
:- Abstract of cost :-					
1) Restoration of Raincut					
Qty = 126.87 m ³ vide Pg-74					
@ 350.06/m ³ Rs = 11910.00					
2) maintenance of Earthen shoulder.					
Qty = 708.75 m ² vide Pg-94					
@ 53.20/m ² Rs = 37706.00					
3) maint. of culvert slab					
Qty = 3.00 Nos vide Pg-94					
@ 2220.59/Nos Rs = 6662.00					
4) maint. of Road signs.					
Qty = 1.500 km vide Pg-94					
@ 1036.35/km Rs = 1555.00					
5) cutting of Branches of Trees.					
Qty = 11.00 Nos vide Pg-94					
@ 101.44/Nos Rs = 1116.00					
6) Trimming of Grass & weeds.					
Qty = 1896.75 m ² vide Pg-95					
@ 2.08/m ² Rs = 3945.00					
7) white washing of parapet walls of canal					
Qty = 59.04 m ² vide Pg-95					
@ 14.85/m ² Rs = 877.00					
Total Rs = 96801.00					

Continuation

Continuation

[illegible]